Eélkatalid i Frodba 1845

A Bg

Jesper Joensen

Anne Cathrine Mortensdatter
Morten Ole Vang Jespersen
Lorense Marie Hansdatter
Jesper Juul Vang

Ellen Cathrine Jespersdatter
Susanne Joen - Villumsdatter
Susanne Sophie Mortensdatter
Christian Jacobsen

Jesper Joensen

Undir Skordum

Magnus Andreassen
Susanne Jacobsdatter
Maren Sophie Magnusdatter
Jacob Magnussen

Anne Marie Magnusdatter

A Ggrounum

Peter Petersen

Lisbeth Jensdatter

Anne Sophie Petersdatter
Kristian Skaarup

Michel Petersen

| Guldagardi
Thomas Niclassen

Susanne Marie Andreasdatter
Marianne Thomasdatter
Pauline Thomasdatter

Amalie Birgitte Frode

Amalie Birgitte Frode
Susanne Marie Frode

Eini hus
Rakel Mortensdatter
Elsebeth Birgitte Christiansdatter

A Hellinum

Malena Jacobsdatter

Peter Jensen

Elsebeth Malene Jensdatter

Uti i Stovu

Niclas Joensen

Johanna Marie Debes

Anne Cathrine Niclasdatter
Karen Margrethe Niclasdatter
Niels Christian Christiansen
Sunneva Cathrine Magnusdatter

Kristinhus

Daniel Michelsen

Susanne Sophie Poulsdatter
Maren Susanne Danielsdatter
Michel Michelsen

Johannes Guttesen
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Husfaoir

kona

inngiftur sonur
kona

barn teirra
maodir hennara
systur hennara
haskallur

Husfadir
kona
barn teirra

Husfadir

kona

déttir teirra
sonur hennara
brédur hansara

Husfadir
kona
boarn teirra

HUsmooir
ommubarn

HUsmooir
born hennara

Husfadir
kona

barn teirra
haskallur
arbeidskona

Husfadir
kona

déttir teirra
fadir hansara
haskallur

1786
1792
31.08.1820
15.09.1821
10.10.1843
19.10.1826
1758
1798
1798
1786

1795
1795
05.06.1823
29.09.1825
19.05.1831

1782
1786
19.03.1815
17.08.1840
1776

1795
14.10.1803
20.10.1823
21.06.1832
20.08.1835
01.01.1841

1843

1780
1824

1797
03.01.1828
28.07.1833

1794
1792
15.05.1825
25.11.1833
06.08.1827
31.01.1829

10.06.1810
21.07.1810
28.11.1836
23.12.1769

1799

g
g
69

6g
6g
6g

6g
6g

6g
69
69
69

Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Kalbak
Frodba
Frodba
Vagi
Frodba
Kirkjubg
Toérshavn

Kongsboéndi

Frodba
Kollafjgrd
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba

Hlusmadur

Frodba
Hvalba
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba

Hasmadur

Sumba Husmadur
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba

Frodba

Sumba
Toérshavn

Undir fateekraumsorg

Kollafjaroi Husmannskona
Frodba

Frodba

Frodba
Toérshavn
Frodba
Frodba
Hvalba
Frodba

Kongsbondi

Frodba
Trongisvag
Frodba
Frodba
Vestmanna

Hasmadur



Oman Tun

Elsebeth Marie Joensdatter
Peter Lave Joensen

Ole Johan Joensen

Maren Susanne Magnusdatter
Niels Frederik Poulsen

Maren Magnusdatter

Vesturi i Husi

Ole Simonsen

Ellen Marie Mortensdatter

Simon Olesen

Johanne Cathrine Joensdatter
Ellen Marie Th. Susanne Hammer
Maren Mortensdatter

Simon Mortensen

Joen Pauli Davidsen

Elsebeth Marie Thomasdatter

Vio A

Christian Michael Christiansen
Maren Susanne Jespersdatter
Regina Sophie Fr. Vang

Morten Kristiansen

Anne Margrethe Johannesdatter
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Hasmooir
sonur hennara
sonur, inngiftur
kona

sonur hennara
maodir hennara

Husfaoir

kona

sonur, inngiftur
kona

déttir teirra
maodir hansara
morbrédur
haskallur
arbeidskona

Husfadir
kona

déttir teirra
haskallur
arbeidskona

1796
09.09.1816
04.11.1817
06.12.1824
09.10.1829

1767

1790
1795
14.04.1818
1805
05.08.1840
1763
1755
1828
25.09.1825

1815
24.07.1812
04.10.1844

1799
02.12.1828

6g
69
69

Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Trongisvag
Frodba
Frodba

Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Hvalvik
Frodba
Frodba
Frodba
Ggatu

Frodba

Toérshavn
Frodba
Frodba
Toérshavn
Sumba

Odalseinkja

Odalsmadur

Husmadur



